
Kiel Raider Invitational
Results Overall: Middle School
Date: 8/30/2018

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG.TIME

MS Boys

1 Kiel 00:10:26351812542124

2 Valders 00:10:5522201917149867

3 Clarke 00:11:18431615131198

4 NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:12:12535150412363123

5 Washington County Homeschool 00:12:145448453328267139

6 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:12:3256524038312521155

7 Waupun 00:12:024644372410161

8 Mishicot 00:12:1749423936323029166

9 Howards Grove 00:14:5159585755473427220

Kewaskum

New Holstein

Oostburg

MS Girls

1 Kiel 00:11:252918141075238

2 Oostburg 00:12:035149251784155

3 Valders 00:11:583727242016151388

4 Clarke 00:12:13444338302863105

5 Mishicot 00:12:505646393331199131

6 NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:12:4655483635342112138

7 Kewaskum 00:12:4850474140262311141

8 Howards Grove 00:13:3254535245423222193

New Holstein
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PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG.TIME

Manitowoc Lutheran

Waupun

Washington County Homeschool
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Kiel Raider Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 30, 2018

Male

1 567 Ethan VanderMeer 00:08:55Kiel 5:56 min/m1 17
2 552 Pierce Arenz 00:09:34Kiel 6:23 min/m2 27
3 701 Isaiah Martens 00:09:44NEWCHAA Homeschool 6:29 min/m1 37
4 561 Aidan Murphy 00:10:09Kiel 6:46 min/m3 47
5 560 Luke Milski 00:10:11Kiel 6:47 min/m4 57
6 703 Wyatt Wiesner 00:10:25NEWCHAA Homeschool 6:56 min/m2 68
7 23 Joseph Brice 00:10:29Washington County Homeschool 6:59 min/m1 78
8 982 Matthew Welch 00:10:29Valders 6:59 min/m1 88
9 978 Lucas Spindler 00:10:31Valders 7:01 min/m2 96
10 69 Marcus Kuhn 00:10:44Waupun 7:09 min/m1 106
11 386 Eli Gallagher 00:10:50Clarke 7:13 min/m1 116
12 566 Duncan VanderMeer 00:10:53Kiel 7:15 min/m5 128
13 389 Bryan Villwock 00:10:56Clarke 7:17 min/m2 138
14 975 Gunnar Romuald 00:10:56Valders 7:17 min/m3 146
15 387 Carson Kadow 00:11:00Clarke 7:20 min/m3 156
16 388 Bergen Schmid 00:11:00Clarke 7:20 min/m4 166
17 680 Connor Meyer 00:11:03New Holstein 7:22 min/m1 <58
18 961 Shaun Bratz 00:11:04Valders 7:22 min/m4 177
19 563 Logan Perl 00:11:04Kiel 7:23 min/m6 186
20 973 Spencer Pattee 00:11:05Valders 7:23 min/m5 198
21 979 Eli Staudinger 00:11:05Valders 7:23 min/m6 207
22 621 Caden Stanzel 00:11:07Manitowoc Lutheran 7:25 min/m1 217
23 977 Brayden Sabel 00:11:13Valders 7:28 min/m7 228
24 969 Brandon McCulley 00:11:15Valders 7:30 min/m8 >78
25 700 Diego Martens 00:11:16NEWCHAA Homeschool 7:30 min/m3 235
26 68 Conner Kuhn 00:11:18Waupun 7:32 min/m2 246
27 615 Seth Ciha 00:11:20Manitowoc Lutheran 7:33 min/m2 258
28 26 Jonah Last 00:11:21Washington County Homeschool 7:34 min/m2 266
29 965 Cody Kohlmann 00:11:33Valders 7:42 min/m9 >78
30 468 Parker Sloma 00:11:34Howards Grove 7:43 min/m1 278
31 28 Aaron Mudge 00:11:35Washington County Homeschool 7:43 min/m3 286
32 649 Aiden Schanilec 00:11:44Mishicot 7:49 min/m1 295
33 647 Nick Parma 00:11:45Mishicot 7:50 min/m2 307
34 964 Xavier Kauth 00:11:49Valders 7:52 min/m10 >77
35 617 Jonah Melso 00:11:51Manitowoc Lutheran 7:54 min/m3 318
36 642 Luke Cisler 00:11:53Mishicot 7:55 min/m3 328
37 27 Braeden McNabb 00:11:53Washington County Homeschool 7:55 min/m4 337
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Kiel Raider Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 30, 2018

Male

38 679 Keegan Bohn 00:11:54New Holstein 7:56 min/m2 <57
39 981 Ethan Wasmer 00:11:55Valders 7:56 min/m11 >76
40 739 Josh Spindler 00:11:59Oostburg 7:59 min/m1 <57
41 506 Bruce Penfield 00:12:00Kewaskum 8:00 min/m1 <57
42 464 Sam Dehne 00:12:07Howards Grove 8:04 min/m2 348
43 553 Landon Brunner 00:12:15Kiel 8:10 min/m7 357
44 641 Benjamin Brice 00:12:15Mishicot 8:10 min/m4 365
45 65 Caiden DeGroff 00:12:19Waupun 8:12 min/m3 378
46 558 Owen Korb 00:12:19Kiel 8:13 min/m8 >77
47 618 Jaymen Ott 00:12:21Manitowoc Lutheran 8:14 min/m4 385
48 643 Ethan Gnadt 00:12:22Mishicot 8:14 min/m5 397
49 555 August Curry 00:12:23Kiel 8:15 min/m9 >77
50 620 Braden Revak 00:12:27Manitowoc Lutheran 8:18 min/m5 406
51 564 Owen Rothe 00:12:27Kiel 8:18 min/m10 >77
52 697 Calvin Kirsteatter 00:12:38NEWCHAA Homeschool 8:25 min/m4 417
53 554 Hayden Cafferty 00:12:39Kiel 8:26 min/m11 >77
54 650 Jackson Thor 00:12:41Mishicot 8:27 min/m6 425
55 385 Cameron Essert 00:12:42Clarke 8:28 min/m5 438
56 737 Adrian DePagter 00:12:47Oostburg 8:31 min/m2 <57
57 971 Andre Otto 00:12:47Valders 8:31 min/m12 >75
58 72 Landon Werner 00:12:54Waupun 8:36 min/m4 448
59 983 Rhys Wilker 00:12:55Valders 8:36 min/m13 >77
60 29 Benjamin Strand 00:12:56Washington County Homeschool 8:37 min/m5 457
61 67 Casey Jorden 00:12:57Waupun 8:38 min/m5 464
62 740 Matthew Wilterdink 00:12:58Oostburg 8:39 min/m3 <56
63 469 Jackson Tulius 00:13:01Howards Grove 8:40 min/m3 477
64 24 Micaiah Cantrall 00:13:10Washington County Homeschool 8:47 min/m6 484
65 960 Bennett Borgwardt 00:13:11Valders 8:47 min/m14 >78
66 963 Aiden Hauser 00:13:17Valders 8:51 min/m15 >78
67 651 Preston Yindra 00:13:22Mishicot 8:54 min/m7 496
68 699 Joshua Kostrev 00:13:28NEWCHAA Homeschool 8:59 min/m5 506
69 976 Sam Rugowski 00:13:34Valders 9:03 min/m16 >77
70 738 Sebastian Schefsky 00:13:35Oostburg 9:03 min/m4 <57
71 648 Aaron Schanilec 00:13:38Mishicot 9:05 min/m8 >76
72 696 Louie Judici 00:13:47NEWCHAA Homeschool 9:11 min/m6 518
73 970 Jackson Olson 00:13:59Valders 9:19 min/m17 >78
74 980 Dylan Ward 00:14:01Valders 9:20 min/m18 >76
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Kiel Raider Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 30, 2018

Male

75 619 Allan Reis 00:14:01Manitowoc Lutheran 9:21 min/m6 525
76 702 Owen Thompson 00:14:04NEWCHAA Homeschool 9:23 min/m7 536
77 967 Carter Lenzner 00:14:09Valders 9:26 min/m19 >76
78 962 Kevin Halverson 00:14:13Valders 9:28 min/m20 >75
79 22 Isaiah Brice 00:14:14Washington County Homeschool 9:29 min/m7 546
80 556 Landon Hager 00:14:30Kiel 9:40 min/m12 >76
81 559 Daniel Madson 00:14:32Kiel 9:41 min/m13 >76
82 504 Zachary Jacoby 00:14:33Kewaskum 9:42 min/m2 <56
83 465 Montegomery Fetterer 00:14:35Howards Grove 9:43 min/m4 555
84 616 Samuel Kolar 00:14:37Manitowoc Lutheran 9:45 min/m7 565
85 565 Josh Thiry 00:14:41Kiel 9:47 min/m14 >77
86 466 Matthew Gerend 00:14:53Howards Grove 9:55 min/m5 577
87 557 Tyler Jeanty 00:14:59Kiel 9:59 min/m15 >77
88 562 Ryan Pagel 00:15:00Kiel 10:00 min/m16 >77
89 470 Jacob Vasconi 00:15:09Howards Grove 10:06 min/m6 586
90 645 Owen Moore 00:15:24Mishicot 10:16 min/m9 >75
91 959 Mccoy Behnke 00:15:37Valders 10:24 min/m21 >77
92 972 Eric Pankratz 00:15:49Valders 10:32 min/m22 >76
93 646 Davin Olson 00:16:00Mishicot 10:40 min/m10 >76
94 968 Haiden Lyons 00:16:06Valders 10:44 min/m23 >75
95 30 Grant Yogerst 00:16:35Washington County Homeschool 11:03 min/m8 >76
96 31 Robert Yogerst 00:16:52Washington County Homeschool 11:15 min/m9 >77
97 505 Zackary Kulick 00:16:53Kewaskum 11:15 min/m3 <56
98 503 Ferdinand Gerhartz 00:17:22Kewaskum 11:34 min/m4 <56
99 966 Owen Krueger 00:17:27Valders 11:38 min/m24 >75

100 25 Dustin Dauster 00:17:40Washington County Homeschool 11:47 min/m10 >74
101 467 Valor Jost 00:22:35Howards Grove 15:03 min/m7 598
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Kiel Raider Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 30, 2018

Female

1 745 Caris Jaeger 00:09:56Oostburg 6:37 min/m1 18
2 583 Zoe Watson 00:10:13Kiel 6:48 min/m1 28
3 391 Mikaela Helling 00:10:44Clarke 7:09 min/m1 38
4 743 Minnie Hoffman 00:10:50Oostburg 7:13 min/m2 48
5 578 Taylor Schad 00:10:52Kiel 7:14 min/m2 58
6 396 Olivia Stanley 00:11:05Clarke 7:23 min/m2 68
7 682 Eliana Schroeder 00:11:15New Holstein 7:30 min/m1 <56
8 75 Josie Kooima 00:11:18Waupun 7:32 min/m1 <57
9 568 Aubrey Arnold 00:11:23Kiel 7:35 min/m3 78
10 741 Holly Bley 00:11:25Oostburg 7:37 min/m3 88
11 664 Cora Stodola 00:11:31Mishicot 7:41 min/m1 97
12 581 Lydia VanderMeer 00:11:32Kiel 7:41 min/m4 107
13 516 Avalon Olla 00:11:34Kewaskum 7:42 min/m1 117
14 709 Abigail Matthys 00:11:35NEWCHAA Homeschool 7:43 min/m1 128
15 986 Elizabeth Backus 00:11:37Valders 7:44 min/m1 136
16 572 Reagan Isselmann 00:11:41Kiel 7:47 min/m5 148
17 8 Andie Taylor 00:11:43Valders 7:49 min/m2 157
18 993 Avery Kauth 00:11:46Valders 7:51 min/m3 168
19 746 Hailey Prom 00:11:52Oostburg 7:55 min/m4 177
20 582 Lilly Watson 00:11:54Kiel 7:56 min/m6 186
21 667 McKenzie Wotachek 00:11:55Mishicot 7:57 min/m2 196
22 995 Brooke Lau 00:11:56Valders 7:57 min/m4 206
23 707 Elenor Kirsteatter 00:11:58NEWCHAA Homeschool 7:59 min/m2 218
24 471 Mary Athorp 00:12:01Howards Grove 8:00 min/m1 228
25 511 Allison Heipp 00:12:02Kewaskum 8:01 min/m2 237
26 984 Alexis Alfson 00:12:03Valders 8:02 min/m5 246
27 747 Natalie Walker 00:12:03Oostburg 8:02 min/m5 258
28 509 Caitlin Finger 00:12:04Kewaskum 8:03 min/m3 266
29 12 Hannah Welch 00:12:10Valders 8:07 min/m6 276
30 395 Sophia Soukup 00:12:16Clarke 8:11 min/m3 285
31 570 Bella Halfmann 00:12:18Kiel 8:12 min/m7 296
32 681 Autumn Born 00:12:20New Holstein 8:13 min/m2 <57
33 392 Kylie Kakes 00:12:21Clarke 8:14 min/m4 307
34 659 Brooke Grossheim 00:12:21Mishicot 8:14 min/m3 318
35 480 Korynne Wesener 00:12:23Howards Grove 8:15 min/m2 326
36 668 Melissa Wotachek 00:12:23Mishicot 8:15 min/m4 338
37 705 Ellyse Haller 00:12:23NEWCHAA Homeschool 8:15 min/m3 348
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Kiel Raider Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 30, 2018

Female

38 706 Gabrielle Haller 00:12:23NEWCHAA Homeschool 8:15 min/m4 356
39 710 Lindsey Matthys 00:12:29NEWCHAA Homeschool 8:19 min/m5 366
40 10 Audrey Wagner 00:12:33Valders 8:22 min/m7 375
41 5 Sophie Rohn 00:12:35Valders 8:23 min/m8 >76
42 394 Maesen Roberts 00:12:37Clarke 8:25 min/m5 388
43 665 Kailey Tulachka 00:12:50Mishicot 8:33 min/m5 398
44 579 Bella Stecker 00:12:51Kiel 8:34 min/m8 >78
45 580 Addie Uselding 00:12:53Kiel 8:35 min/m9 >76
46 569 Coryn Fromm 00:12:56Kiel 8:37 min/m10 >77
47 517 Brielle Scoles 00:12:59Kewaskum 8:39 min/m4 407
48 515 Liz Lenzendorf 00:13:02Kewaskum 8:41 min/m5 416
49 997 Gracie Mulhaney 00:13:02Valders 8:41 min/m9 >76
50 32 Allis Cain 00:13:07Washington County Homeschool 8:44 min/m1 <58
51 479 Ava Sloma 00:13:08Howards Grove 8:45 min/m3 426
52 390 Angie Bianchi 00:13:09Clarke 8:46 min/m6 435
53 399 Riley Timm 00:13:15Clarke 8:50 min/m7 445
54 398 Chloe Taddy 00:13:30Clarke 9:00 min/m8 >78
55 575 Lillian Larson 00:13:30Kiel 9:00 min/m11 >76
56 475 Hannah Dehne 00:13:32Howards Grove 9:01 min/m4 456
57 11 Gena Wagner 00:13:32Valders 9:01 min/m10 >78
58 662 Ava Oakley 00:13:37Mishicot 9:05 min/m6 466
59 989 Madelyn Fuka 00:13:39Valders 9:06 min/m11 >76
60 990 Sophie Hauser 00:13:40Valders 9:07 min/m12 >75
61 1000 Kristin Pederson 00:13:46Valders 9:11 min/m13 >78
62 992 Makenna Kaderabek 00:13:48Valders 9:12 min/m14 >75
63 624 Graciella Mack 00:13:48Manitowoc Lutheran 9:12 min/m1 <58
64 512 Riley Hoerig 00:13:49Kewaskum 9:13 min/m6 477
65 38 Katelynn Rotta 00:13:52Washington County Homeschool 9:14 min/m2 <55
66 622 Jaelyn Habeck 00:13:53Manitowoc Lutheran 9:15 min/m2 <56
67 712 Preslie Thompson 00:13:53NEWCHAA Homeschool 9:15 min/m6 486
68 6 Ava Schad 00:13:57Valders 9:18 min/m15 >77
69 985 Amelia Anderson 00:13:58Valders 9:18 min/m16 >76
70 577 Carolyn Riesterer 00:13:59Kiel 9:19 min/m12 >76
71 742 Miranda Block 00:14:02Oostburg 9:21 min/m6 497
72 4 Maggie Risse 00:14:04Valders 9:23 min/m17 >78
73 514 Madison Legate 00:14:05Kewaskum 9:23 min/m7 506
74 744 Kailey Hoffmann 00:14:11Oostburg 9:27 min/m7 518
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Kiel Raider Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 30, 2018

Female

75 2 Lizzie Renner 00:14:13Valders 9:29 min/m18 >77
76 994 Bailey Koehler 00:14:13Valders 9:29 min/m19 >78
77 988 Aaliyah Braun 00:14:21Valders 9:34 min/m20 >76
78 999 Lucy Pattee 00:14:21Valders 9:34 min/m21 >76
79 996 Kai Meyer 00:14:24Valders 9:36 min/m22 >76
80 397 Catelyn Taddy 00:14:24Clarke 9:36 min/m9 >77
81 474 Hannah Cassity 00:14:32Howards Grove 9:41 min/m5 526
82 473 Paige Baumann 00:14:33Howards Grove 9:42 min/m6 536
83 573 Jadyn Kind 00:14:33Kiel 9:42 min/m13 >76
84 748 McKenna Walvoord 00:14:34Oostburg 9:42 min/m8 >78
85 481 Gretchen Winter 00:14:36Howards Grove 9:44 min/m7 546
86 3 Natalie Riederer 00:14:38Valders 9:45 min/m23 >76
87 704 Maggie Ehmann 00:14:40NEWCHAA Homeschool 9:46 min/m7 555
88 711 Anna Schactner 00:14:40NEWCHAA Homeschool 9:46 min/m8 >75
89 571 Katie Hechel 00:14:50Kiel 9:53 min/m14 >76
90 623 Robin Knutson 00:15:02Manitowoc Lutheran 10:01 min/m3 <55
91 611 Summer Johnson 00:15:08Manitowoc Lutheran 10:05 min/m4 <5
92 666 Allison Wilsmann 00:15:10Mishicot 10:06 min/m7 567
93 661 Julie Koeppel 00:15:11Mishicot 10:07 min/m8 >77
94 987 Myah Behnke 00:15:16Valders 10:10 min/m24 >76
95 477 Lilly Rommelfaenger 00:15:16Howards Grove 10:11 min/m8 >77
96 576 Kendra Muehlbauer 00:15:20Kiel 10:13 min/m15 >76
97 656 Emily Butler 00:15:23Mishicot 10:15 min/m9 >76
98 508 Shelby Falk 00:15:24Kewaskum 10:16 min/m8 >78
99 76 Maya Panzer 00:15:25Waupun 10:16 min/m2 <57

100 663 Emma Schmidt 00:15:27Mishicot 10:18 min/m10 >76
101 658 Marriah Gove 00:15:30Mishicot 10:20 min/m11 >76
102 657 Zoi Recore 00:15:35Howards Grove 10:23 min/m9 >78
103 655 Adelin Butler 00:15:36Mishicot 10:24 min/m12 >75
104 510 Brooklyn Grisolono 00:15:39Kewaskum 10:26 min/m9 >76
105 708 Gracie Martin 00:15:51NEWCHAA Homeschool 10:34 min/m9 >78
106 998 Heather Oltmanns 00:15:53Valders 10:35 min/m25 >76
107 472 Ella Barnoski 00:15:57Howards Grove 10:38 min/m10 >75
108 35 Brianna Dauster 00:16:16Washington County Homeschool 10:50 min/m3 <57
109 513 Cora Jaeger 00:16:22Kewaskum 10:54 min/m10 >76
110 652 Clara Baranowski 00:16:23Mishicot 10:55 min/m13 >76
111 991 Gabrielle Hoffman 00:16:25Valders 10:56 min/m26 >77
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Kiel Raider Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 30, 2018

Female

112 660 Tessa Kamien 00:16:29Mishicot 10:59 min/m14 >75
113 400 Tess Witting 00:16:30Clarke 11:00 min/m10 >77
114 9 Megan Theys 00:16:30Valders 11:00 min/m27 >78
115 7 Jada Siehr 00:16:54Valders 11:16 min/m28 >75
116 653 Sarah Benfield 00:17:04Mishicot 11:22 min/m15 >78
117 574 Reagan Konen 00:17:21Kiel 11:34 min/m16 >78
118 518 Josie Volesky 00:17:32Kewaskum 11:41 min/m11 >77
119 478 Emma Salm 00:17:46Howards Grove 11:50 min/m11 >75
120 507 Addison DeRuyter 00:17:52Kewaskum 11:54 min/m12 >77
121 654 Kasey Brouchoud 00:17:58Mishicot 11:59 min/m16 >76
122 476 Josselyn Gauger 00:19:17Howards Grove 12:51 min/m12 >75
123 36 Lizzy Dauster 00:19:54Washington County Homeschool 13:16 min/m4 <55
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Kiel Raider Invitational
Middle SchoolTeam Results

Team name: Team result:24 Team Pos:1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kiel

Team Points
1 1 567 Ethan VanderMeer 00:08:55 1
2 2 552 Pierce Arenz 00:09:34 2
3 4 561 Aidan Murphy 00:10:09 4
4 5 560 Luke Milski 00:10:11 5
5 12 566 Duncan VanderMeer 00:10:53 12
6 19 563 Logan Perl 00:11:04 18
7 43 553 Landon Brunner 00:12:15 35
8 46 558 Owen Korb 00:12:19 >7
9 49 555 August Curry 00:12:23 >7
10 51 564 Owen Rothe 00:12:27 >7
11 53 554 Hayden Cafferty 00:12:39 >7
12 80 556 Landon Hager 00:14:30 >7
13 81 559 Daniel Madson 00:14:32 >7
14 85 565 Josh Thiry 00:14:41 >7
15 87 557 Tyler Jeanty 00:14:59 >7
16 88 562 Ryan Pagel 00:15:00 >7

Team name: Team result:67 Team Pos:2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Valders

Team Points
1 8 982 Matthew Welch 00:10:29 8
2 9 978 Lucas Spindler 00:10:31 9
3 14 975 Gunnar Romuald 00:10:56 14
4 18 961 Shaun Bratz 00:11:04 17
5 20 973 Spencer Pattee 00:11:05 19
6 21 979 Eli Staudinger 00:11:05 20
7 23 977 Brayden Sabel 00:11:13 22
8 24 969 Brandon McCulley 00:11:15 >7
9 29 965 Cody Kohlmann 00:11:33 >7
10 34 964 Xavier Kauth 00:11:49 >7
11 39 981 Ethan Wasmer 00:11:55 >7
12 57 971 Andre Otto 00:12:47 >7
13 59 983 Rhys Wilker 00:12:55 >7
14 65 960 Bennett Borgwardt 00:13:11 >7
15 66 963 Aiden Hauser 00:13:17 >7
16 69 976 Sam Rugowski 00:13:34 >7
17 73 970 Jackson Olson 00:13:59 >7
18 74 980 Dylan Ward 00:14:01 >7
19 77 967 Carter Lenzner 00:14:09 >7
20 78 962 Kevin Halverson 00:14:13 >7
21 91 959 Mccoy Behnke 00:15:37 >7
22 92 972 Eric Pankratz 00:15:49 >7
23 94 968 Haiden Lyons 00:16:06 >7
24 99 966 Owen Krueger 00:17:27 >7

Team name: Team result:98 Team Pos:3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Clarke

Team Points
1 11 386 Eli Gallagher 00:10:50 11
2 13 389 Bryan Villwock 00:10:56 13
3 15 387 Carson Kadow 00:11:00 15
4 16 388 Bergen Schmid 00:11:00 16
5 55 385 Cameron Essert 00:12:42 43

Team name: Team result:123 Team Pos:4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

NEWCHAA Homeschool

Team Points
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Team name: Team result:123 Team Pos:4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

NEWCHAA Homeschool

Team Points
1 3 701 Isaiah Martens 00:09:44 3
2 6 703 Wyatt Wiesner 00:10:25 6
3 25 700 Diego Martens 00:11:16 23
4 52 697 Calvin Kirsteatter 00:12:38 41
5 68 699 Joshua Kostrev 00:13:28 50
6 72 696 Louie Judici 00:13:47 51
7 76 702 Owen Thompson 00:14:04 53

Team name: Team result:139 Team Pos:5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Washington County Homeschool

Team Points
1 7 23 Joseph Brice 00:10:29 7
2 28 26 Jonah Last 00:11:21 26
3 31 28 Aaron Mudge 00:11:35 28
4 37 27 Braeden McNabb 00:11:53 33
5 60 29 Benjamin Strand 00:12:56 45
6 64 24 Micaiah Cantrall 00:13:10 48
7 79 22 Isaiah Brice 00:14:14 54
8 95 30 Grant Yogerst 00:16:35 >7
9 96 31 Robert Yogerst 00:16:52 >7
10 100 25 Dustin Dauster 00:17:40 >7

Team name: Team result:155 Team Pos:6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manitowoc Lutheran

Team Points
1 22 621 Caden Stanzel 00:11:07 21
2 27 615 Seth Ciha 00:11:20 25
3 35 617 Jonah Melso 00:11:51 31
4 47 618 Jaymen Ott 00:12:21 38
5 50 620 Braden Revak 00:12:27 40
6 75 619 Allan Reis 00:14:01 52
7 84 616 Samuel Kolar 00:14:37 56

Team name: Team result:161 Team Pos:7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Waupun

Team Points
1 10 69 Marcus Kuhn 00:10:44 10
2 26 68 Conner Kuhn 00:11:18 24
3 45 65 Caiden DeGroff 00:12:19 37
4 58 72 Landon Werner 00:12:54 44
5 61 67 Casey Jorden 00:12:57 46

Team name: Team result:166 Team Pos:8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mishicot

Team Points
1 32 649 Aiden Schanilec 00:11:44 29
2 33 647 Nick Parma 00:11:45 30
3 36 642 Luke Cisler 00:11:53 32
4 44 641 Benjamin Brice 00:12:15 36
5 48 643 Ethan Gnadt 00:12:22 39
6 54 650 Jackson Thor 00:12:41 42
7 67 651 Preston Yindra 00:13:22 49
8 71 648 Aaron Schanilec 00:13:38 >7
9 90 645 Owen Moore 00:15:24 >7
10 93 646 Davin Olson 00:16:00 >7
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Team name: Team result:220 Team Pos:9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Howards Grove

Team Points
1 30 468 Parker Sloma 00:11:34 27
2 42 464 Sam Dehne 00:12:07 34
3 63 469 Jackson Tulius 00:13:01 47
4 83 465 Montegomery Fetterer 00:14:35 55
5 86 466 Matthew Gerend 00:14:53 57
6 89 470 Jacob Vasconi 00:15:09 58
7 101 467 Valor Jost 00:22:35 59
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Kiel Raider Invitational
Middle SchoolTeam Results

Team name: Team result:38 Team Pos:1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kiel

Team Points
1 2 583 Zoe Watson 00:10:13 2
2 5 578 Taylor Schad 00:10:52 5
3 9 568 Aubrey Arnold 00:11:23 7
4 12 581 Lydia VanderMeer 00:11:32 10
5 16 572 Reagan Isselmann 00:11:41 14
6 20 582 Lilly Watson 00:11:54 18
7 31 570 Bella Halfmann 00:12:18 29
8 44 579 Bella Stecker 00:12:51 >7
9 45 580 Addie Uselding 00:12:53 >7
10 46 569 Coryn Fromm 00:12:56 >7
11 55 575 Lillian Larson 00:13:30 >7
12 70 577 Carolyn Riesterer 00:13:59 >7
13 83 573 Jadyn Kind 00:14:33 >7
14 89 571 Katie Hechel 00:14:50 >7
15 96 576 Kendra Muehlbauer 00:15:20 >7
16 117 574 Reagan Konen 00:17:21 >7

Team name: Team result:55 Team Pos:2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Oostburg

Team Points
1 1 745 Caris Jaeger 00:09:56 1
2 4 743 Minnie Hoffman 00:10:50 4
3 10 741 Holly Bley 00:11:25 8
4 19 746 Hailey Prom 00:11:52 17
5 27 747 Natalie Walker 00:12:03 25
6 71 742 Miranda Block 00:14:02 49
7 74 744 Kailey Hoffmann 00:14:11 51
8 84 748 McKenna Walvoord 00:14:34 >7

Team name: Team result:88 Team Pos:3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Valders

Team Points
1 15 986 Elizabeth Backus 00:11:37 13
2 17 8 Andie Taylor 00:11:43 15
3 18 993 Avery Kauth 00:11:46 16
4 22 995 Brooke Lau 00:11:56 20
5 26 984 Alexis Alfson 00:12:03 24
6 29 12 Hannah Welch 00:12:10 27
7 40 10 Audrey Wagner 00:12:33 37
8 41 5 Sophie Rohn 00:12:35 >7
9 49 997 Gracie Mulhaney 00:13:02 >7
10 57 11 Gena Wagner 00:13:32 >7
11 59 989 Madelyn Fuka 00:13:39 >7
12 60 990 Sophie Hauser 00:13:40 >7
13 61 1000 Kristin Pederson 00:13:46 >7
14 62 992 Makenna Kaderabek 00:13:48 >7
15 68 6 Ava Schad 00:13:57 >7
16 69 985 Amelia Anderson 00:13:58 >7
17 72 4 Maggie Risse 00:14:04 >7
18 75 2 Lizzie Renner 00:14:13 >7
19 76 994 Bailey Koehler 00:14:13 >7
20 77 988 Aaliyah Braun 00:14:21 >7
21 78 999 Lucy Pattee 00:14:21 >7
22 79 996 Kai Meyer 00:14:24 >7
23 86 3 Natalie Riederer 00:14:38 >7
24 94 987 Myah Behnke 00:15:16 >7
25 106 998 Heather Oltmanns 00:15:53 >7
26 111 991 Gabrielle Hoffman 00:16:25 >7
27 114 9 Megan Theys 00:16:30 >7
28 115 7 Jada Siehr 00:16:54 >7
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Team name: Team result:88 Team Pos:3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Valders

Team Points

Team name: Team result:105 Team Pos:4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Clarke

Team Points
1 3 391 Mikaela Helling 00:10:44 3
2 6 396 Olivia Stanley 00:11:05 6
3 30 395 Sophia Soukup 00:12:16 28
4 33 392 Kylie Kakes 00:12:21 30
5 42 394 Maesen Roberts 00:12:37 38
6 52 390 Angie Bianchi 00:13:09 43
7 53 399 Riley Timm 00:13:15 44
8 54 398 Chloe Taddy 00:13:30 >7
9 80 397 Catelyn Taddy 00:14:24 >7
10 113 400 Tess Witting 00:16:30 >7

Team name: Team result:131 Team Pos:5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mishicot

Team Points
1 11 664 Cora Stodola 00:11:31 9
2 21 667 McKenzie Wotachek 00:11:55 19
3 34 659 Brooke Grossheim 00:12:21 31
4 36 668 Melissa Wotachek 00:12:23 33
5 43 665 Kailey Tulachka 00:12:50 39
6 58 662 Ava Oakley 00:13:37 46
7 92 666 Allison Wilsmann 00:15:10 56
8 93 661 Julie Koeppel 00:15:11 >7
9 97 656 Emily Butler 00:15:23 >7
10 100 663 Emma Schmidt 00:15:27 >7
11 101 658 Marriah Gove 00:15:30 >7
12 103 655 Adelin Butler 00:15:36 >7
13 110 652 Clara Baranowski 00:16:23 >7
14 112 660 Tessa Kamien 00:16:29 >7
15 116 653 Sarah Benfield 00:17:04 >7
16 121 654 Kasey Brouchoud 00:17:58 >7

Team name: Team result:138 Team Pos:6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

NEWCHAA Homeschool

Team Points
1 14 709 Abigail Matthys 00:11:35 12
2 23 707 Elenor Kirsteatter 00:11:58 21
3 37 705 Ellyse Haller 00:12:23 34
4 38 706 Gabrielle Haller 00:12:23 35
5 39 710 Lindsey Matthys 00:12:29 36
6 67 712 Preslie Thompson 00:13:53 48
7 87 704 Maggie Ehmann 00:14:40 55
8 88 711 Anna Schactner 00:14:40 >7
9 105 708 Gracie Martin 00:15:51 >7

Team name: Team result:141 Team Pos:7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kewaskum

Team Points

8/30/18 8:49:05 PM 2 of 3Page



Team name: Team result:141 Team Pos:7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kewaskum

Team Points
1 13 516 Avalon Olla 00:11:34 11
2 25 511 Allison Heipp 00:12:02 23
3 28 509 Caitlin Finger 00:12:04 26
4 47 517 Brielle Scoles 00:12:59 40
5 48 515 Liz Lenzendorf 00:13:02 41
6 64 512 Riley Hoerig 00:13:49 47
7 73 514 Madison Legate 00:14:05 50
8 98 508 Shelby Falk 00:15:24 >7
9 104 510 Brooklyn Grisolono 00:15:39 >7
10 109 513 Cora Jaeger 00:16:22 >7
11 118 518 Josie Volesky 00:17:32 >7
12 120 507 Addison DeRuyter 00:17:52 >7

Team name: Team result:193 Team Pos:8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Howards Grove

Team Points
1 24 471 Mary Athorp 00:12:01 22
2 35 480 Korynne Wesener 00:12:23 32
3 51 479 Ava Sloma 00:13:08 42
4 56 475 Hannah Dehne 00:13:32 45
5 81 474 Hannah Cassity 00:14:32 52
6 82 473 Paige Baumann 00:14:33 53
7 85 481 Gretchen Winter 00:14:36 54
8 95 477 Lilly Rommelfaenger 00:15:16 >7
9 102 657 Zoi Recore 00:15:35 >7
10 107 472 Ella Barnoski 00:15:57 >7
11 119 478 Emma Salm 00:17:46 >7
12 122 476 Josselyn Gauger 00:19:17 >7
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